10.
11.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24,
33,
35,
36.
37.
38,
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51,
52,
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59,
60.
61.
62.
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7-8. oszt. fiu kategoria végeredmény

Fatuska Benedek
Csende Balint
Virag Marton
Marcisak Bence
Havasi Mark
Kittel Vince
Lakatos Otto
Balazs Gergb
Benkovics Marton
Virdg Mérton
Szuromi Albert
Ritz Levente
Varga Bence
Lenkei Milan
Fatuska Benedek
Somogyi Krisztian
Bonczidai Bence
Lakatos Sandor
Benkovics Marton
Lakatos Otto
Soltész Istvan
Csende Balint
Szuromi Albert
Varga Bence
Boz6 Dani
Somogyi Krisztian
Marcisak Bence
Szlota Krisztian
Virag Marton
Balazs Gerg6
Havasi Mark
Lakatos Ott6
Soltész Istvan
Ritz Levente
Virag Marton
Havasi Mark
Soltész Dominik
Csende Balint
Soltész Dominik
Ritz Levente
Soltész Istvan
Soltész Dominik

- Soltész Istvan

- Somogyi Krisztian
- Bonczidai Bence

- Soltész Dominik
- Ritz Levente

- Lenkei Milan

- Soltész Istvan

- Szlota Krisztian
- Csende Balint

- Lakatos Sandor
- Soltész Dominik
- Eszenyi Janos
- Topanka Adam
- Boz6 Dani

- Boz6 Dani

- Eszenyi Janos
- Soltész Dominik
- Marcisak Bence
- Havasi Mark

- Kuttel Vince

- Balazs Gerg6

- Virag Marton

- Ritz Levente

- Lenkei Milan

- Topanka Adam
- Soltész Dominik
- Havasi Mark

- Lakatos Otto

- Topanka Adam
- Soltész Dominik
- Lenkei Milan

- Szuromi Albert
- Csende Balint

- Varga Bence

- Soltész Dominik
- Szuromi Albert
- Varga Bence

- Szuromi Albert
- Soltész Istvan

- Szuromi Albert
- Ritz Levente

- Szuromi Albert
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. kor

. kor

. kor

. kor

. kor

. kor

. kor

. kor

. kor

. kor

. kor

. kor

. kor

. kor
Vigasz 16-ba
Vigasz 16-ba
Vigasz 16-ba
Vigasz 16-ba
Vigasz 16-ba
Vigasz 16-ba
3. kor

3. kor

3. kor

3. kor
Vigasz 12-be
Vigasz 12-be
Vigasz 12-be
Vigasz 12-be
Vigasz 8-ba
Vigasz 8-ba
Vigasz 8-ba
Vigasz 8-ba
4. kor

4. kor
Vigasz 6-ba
Vigasz 6-ba
Vigasz 4-be
Vigasz 4-be
Elédont 6
Elédont 6

3. helyért
Dont 6
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